NET1 use internet
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 347 82.1 82.1 82.1
2. No 76 17.9 17.9 100.0
Total 423 100.0 100.0
NET2 internet in home
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 333 78.8 96.0 96.0
2. No 14 3.3 4.0 100.0
Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0
NET3 access through wifi
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 239 56.4 70.3 70.3
2. No 101 23.9 29.7 100.0
Total 340 80.3 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 8 1.8
System 76 17.9
Total 83 19.7
Total 423 100.0
NET4 access net on handheld
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 322 76.2 92.8 92.8
2. No 25 5.9 7.2 100.0
Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0
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NET5 use social networking

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

Valid 1. Yes 248 58.6 71.4 71.4

2. No 99 235 28.6 100.0

Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0

NET6 had virtual visit with a healthcare provider
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 1. Yes 178 42.2 514 514

2. No 169 39.9 48.6 100.0

Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0

NET6A willing to try virtual visit with healthcare provider
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid 1. Yes 83 19.6 49.7 49.7

2. No 83 19.7 49.8 99.5

3. DON'T HAVE THE 1 2 5 100.0

TECHNOLOGY

Total 167 39.5 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 2 4

System 254 60.1

Total 256 60.5
Total 423 100.0
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NET7 created online calendar

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 120 28.4 34.6 34.6
2. No 227 53.7 65.4 100.0
Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0
NET8 managed prescriptions online
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 128 30.3 36.9 36.9
2. No 219 51.7 63.1 100.0
Total 347 82.0 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 0 A
System 76 17.9
Total 76 18.0
Total 423 100.0
NET9 placed online order for food or supplies
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 136 323 39.3 39.3
2. No 211 49.8 60.7 100.0
Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0
NET10 used aride service app
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 99 23.4 28.5 28.5
2. No 248 58.7 71.5 100.0
Total 347 82.1 100.0
Missing System 76 17.9
Total 423 100.0
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